
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 22nd February, 1911.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

•
Countries from which

Consigned.

Germany
Canary Islands
Austria-Hungary
United States of America
Central and South America (ex- )

cept Brazil) and West Indies J
Channel Islands ...
Gold Coast
British South Africa
West Australia

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the"|
Importations registered in 'the J-
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

^.^

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

24,216

...
40,645

555,712
77,118

• • •

697,691

Refined, in
bars.

£

..i

...

...

...

...

...

...

• ...

Coin.

/

British.

£

1,219
2,670
...

445

2,768
...
...
...

2,015

9,117

>.

Foreign.

£

...
801

...

...

...

...

...

801

Total of
Gold.

. £

...
2,020
2,670
...

24,661

2,768
40,645

555,712
77,118

2,015

707,609

SILVER.

Bullion.

£

2,546
...

239,788

3,700

...

...

...

...
23,494

269,528

Coin.

/

British.

£

...
80

124

...

...

...

...

1,179

1,383

\

Foreign.

£

...
81

...

...

...

...

...

11

92

Total of
Silver.

£

2,546
. 161

124
239,788

3,700

...

...

...

...
23,494
1,190

271,003 '

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

2,546
2,181
2,794

239,788

28,361

2,768
40,645

555,712
77,118
23,494
3,205

978,612
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