	Gold.					SILVER.				
Countries from which Consigned.	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
ermany	•••	•••		•••		2,546			2,546	2,546
anary Islands		•••	1,219	801	2,020		80	81	. 161	2,181
ustria-Hungary			2,670		2,670	·	124	•••	124	2,794
nited States of America						239,788			239,788	239,788
entral and South America (ex- cept Brazil) and West Indies	24,216		445		24,661	3,700	•••		3,700	28,361
hannel Islands			2,768		2,768		•••	,	•••	2,768
old Coast	40,645		•••		40,645				•••	40,645
ritish South Africa	555,712		•••		555,712		••••			555,712
Vest Australia	77,118		•••		77,118	`				77,118
anada		·	• • • •			23,494		•••	23,494	23,494
ther Countries	•••	· ·	2,015	•••	2,015	••• .	1,179	11	1,190	3,205
otal Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	697,691		9,117	801	707,609	269,528	1,383	92	271,003	978,612

.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 22nd February, 1911. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.